
Description Supplied Rate Total

HASTINGS HONDA
BIG RED BIKES (HASTINGS) LTD

P O BOX 317, 4156, HASTINGS
526 OMAHU ROAD, 4120, HASTINGS

25/11/2019

TECH: J. DEACON

WARRANT OF FITNESS SM

WORKSHOP MATERIALS

TYRE SHINKO SR563

DISPOSAL OF TYRES

     1.00

     1.00

     1.28

     0.15

     1.00

    18.00

    65.22

    43.48

     4.35

    85.23     109.09

     43.48

     65.22

      2.70

      4.35

Date :

Order No :

Copy Tax Invoice 129699

4895Account :

Phone : 06 8768442

89-490-421GST No :

PAYMENT DIRECT TO OUR BANK ACCOUNT IS APPRECIATED 
WESTPAC HASTINGS 03 0642 0918892 00               

Rep :

Please note that this invoice is due for payment on or before the 20/12/2019

Steve McPhee

Invoice To: 

Email : sales@hastingshonda.co.nz
Fax : 06 8765149

Reference :

Job ID : 44992

PCX150 / WOF AND TYRE

258.57

33.73

224.84

GST Inclusive

GST

GST Exclusive

       0.00Rounding

       0.00Freight

Page No. : 1

6861Frame No : HONDAMake : HONDA PCX150Model :

Hours : 10035KMs : Next Service Hrs :

ROSSSA

SANDY ROSS
813 LUMSDEN ROAD
HASTINGS
NEW ZEALAND


