



HASTINGS HONDA
 BIG RED BIKES (HASTINGS) LTD
 P O BOX 317, 4156, HASTINGS
 526 OMAHU ROAD, 4120, HASTINGS
 Phone : 06 8768442
 Fax : 06 8765149
 Email : sales@hastingshonda.co.nz

Copy Tax Invoice 129699

GST No : 89-490-421

Page No. : 1

Invoice To:

Job ID : 44992

SANDY ROSS 813 LUMSDEN ROAD HASTINGS NEW ZEALAND	Date :	25/11/2019
	Order No :	
	Account :	4895 ROSSSA
	Reference :	
	Rep :	Steve McPhee

Frame No : 6861	Make : HONDA	Model : HONDA PCX150
Hours :	KMs : 10035	Next Service Hrs :

Description	Supplied	Rate	Total
PCX150 / WOF AND TYRE			
TYRE SHINKO SR563	1.00	65.22	65.22
DISPOSAL OF TYRES	1.00	4.35	4.35
WARRANT OF FITNESS SM	1.00	43.48	43.48
WORKSHOP MATERIALS	0.15	18.00	2.70
TECH: J. DEACON	1.28	85.23	109.09

PAYMENT DIRECT TO OUR BANK ACCOUNT IS APPRECIATED
 WESTPAC HASTINGS 03 0642 0918892 00

Freight	0.00
GST Exclusive	224.84
GST	33.73
Rounding	0.00
GST Inclusive	258.57

Please note that this invoice is due for payment on or before the 20/12/2019